FILES READY FOR ABATEMENT

SJ

1. 2311/1987
+2309/1987

2. 1412/1990
3. 109/1989

4. 1268/1986
5. 2875/1987
6. 2101/1989
7. 1049/1988
8. 565/1990

9. 2136/1989
10. 428/1990

11. 2271/1990
12.1994/1990
13. 1978/1989
14. 2576/1987
15. 2298/1988

RAM JEE VS STATE OF U.P.
SHYAM SINGH VS STATE OF U.P.

SITARAM

DHARMEE @ DHARAM SINGH VS STATE
TUNNU SINGH VS STATE OF U.P.

NATHOO VS STATE

HET RAM VS STATE

GAPOO @ GOPAL and ANOTHER VS STATE OF U.P.
SURESH CHANDRA DUBEY VS STATE
MOHAMMAD AHMAD AND ANOTHER VS STATE
THAKUR DAS VS STATE

DHIMARI VS STATE

MOHLAD SINGH VS STATE

GAJRAJ SINGH and ANOTHER VS STATE
RAMAGYA SINGH VS STATE OF U.P.

NARESH VS STATE OF U.P.



"APPELLANTS/ SOLE APPELLANT WHO HAVE DIED AND MATTER IS

LIKELY TO BE ABATED"

SINGLE BENCH

1. 2362/1983
2. 2242/1983
3. 2244/1983
4. 1608/1982
5. 1910/1985
6. 1156/1985
7. 566/1985
8. 1165/1985
9. 1999/1983
10.2857/1983
11.3025/1984
12.19/1985
13.2405/1985
14.1737/1985
15.1446/1983
16.2485/1985
17.1954/1985
18.224/1985
19.2924/1985

20.2277/1985

MANPHUL & ORS
CHARAN SINGH
LATOOR SINGH & ANR
SOORAJ PRAKASH
MANOHAR @ PAPPU
RAM BHAROSEY & ANR
ATIBAL SINGH

JAGAT

KHILONA

RAM CHANDRA & ANR
ZAHIR UDDIN

DEVI VERMA

RADHEY NATH

KEDAR

RAJENDRA

NAIN SINGH

SATYA PRAKASH TONDON & ORS
BHOLASINGH
SHYAM LAL

MOOL CHAND
TN



File ready for likely abated:-(1991—1995)

Single Bench

1- ~ 415/92
2- 234/95
3- 05/95
4- 742/94
5- 1815/95
6- 1409/93
7- 1011/93

8- 1501/95



” Deputy Registrar
(Criminal Appeal)

As per your direction, a list of criminal appeals related to Single Bench
which are likely to be abated is given below :-

List of Criminal App eals (Single Bench) which are likely to be abated

Sr. No. Criminal Appeal No.
1311-01

2. 2622-01
with
2621-01
3542-01
3668-01
1706-02

3
4
5
6. 3461-02
7
8
9

' 3361-02
3934-02
. 4900-02
10. 5405-02
11. | 5498-02
12, 3473-03
13. 4667-03
14, . 4829-03
15, 5499-03

Submitted for kind perusal and necessary order.



21971999
1964/1996
2318/1998
2565/1999
2888/1999
2257/1999
3186/1999
2303/1998
9. 3201/1999
10.190/2000
11.520/2000
12. 186/2000
13.1338/2000
14.819/2000
15.573/1999
16.3432/2000
17.1084/1998
18.1266/1998
19.1258/1998
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Files likely to be abated

SMT. JAG RANI and ANOTHER VS STATE OF U.P.
ISLAMUDDIN VS STATE OF U.P.

MAHENDRA SINGH VS STATE OF UP.
MANAK @ NANAK @ KARUA VS STATE OF U.P.
RAM BHAROSE VS STATE OF U.P

JEETU ALIAS JITENDRA VS STATE OF U.P.
JISHAN VS STATE OF U.P.

UMESH VS STATE OF U.P.

BRIJ RAJ VS STATE OF U.P.

BACHCHI LAL VS STATE OF U.P.

RUDRA PAL SINGH VS STATE OF U.P.

SHIV SINGH VS STATE OF U.P.

RAM CHANDRA VS STATE OF U.P.

JAGDISH SINGH & anr VS STATE OF U.P.

RAM KHILARI AND ANOTHER VS STATE OF U.P.
SHAFAAT VS STATE OF U.P.

AMAR NATH TIWARI VS STATE OF U.P.

BALBIR SINGH YADAV VS STATE OF U.P.
AKHTYAR KHAN VS STATE OF U.P.

e
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Files for Abatement

2127/1989 -BASU and another VS STATE

1986/1988 PUNNI VS STATE

1586/1990 SHEORAJ SINGH VS STATE OF U.P,
1452/1990 GANGA RAM VS STATE

2059/1990 SHAHJADEY SIN GH VS STATE

2096/1988 BHIM SINGH AND OTHER VS STATE OF U.P.
1523/1988 VIJAY SHANKER VS STATE OF U.P.

548/1990 DAYA RAM AND OTHERS VS STATE OF U.Pp.
549/1989  RAM SINGH VS STATE

PONUTA W R

(U/S 376)

10.571/1990  DIN DAYAL VS STATE



FILES READY FOR ABATEMENT

SJ

569/1989
1900/1989
3034/1986
2256/1988
22705/1987
3041/1987
650/1990
673/1987

. 1049/1986
10. 1865/1990
11. 7/1989

12. 949/1988
13. 1814/1990
14. 2292/1986
15. 2891/1986

PN RARWN -

©o

SIARAM VS STATE OF U.P.

DEVIRPASAD VS STATE .
BEHARI LAL AND ANOTHER VS STATE OF U.P.
FAZAL AHMAD AND ANOTHER VS STATE
JAIVIR VS STATE OF U.P. .
PRABHAKAR DWIVEDI VS STATE OF U.P,

DEEN DAYAL VS STATE OF U.P.

FURQAN VS STATE

MUNIR AHMAD V§ STATE OF U.P.
LACHHMAN VS STATE OF U.P.

RAM NIWAS and OTHERS VS STATE OF U.P.
NISAR ABBAS VS STATE OF U.P.

LALTA SINGH VS STATE OF U.P,

ZAKIR AND ANOTHER VS STATE

KAMIL KHAN VS STATE OF U.P.

16. JAPL1450/1987 LAKHUWA VS STATE OF U.P.

17. 2240/1989
18. 2544/1987
19. 1479/1987
20. 2048/1989

KHALID VS STATE OF U.P.
RAMA NAND VS STATE OF U.P.
GHASI RAM VS STATE

HARI OM VS STATE OF U.P.



